Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 20th]

Ticket No. Name

1 Den Wright 42
2 Gareth Roberts 43
4 Marcus Rule 45
5 Joshua Goldingay 46
6 Claire Harvey a7
7 Carl Dalton 48
8 Dwayne Mears 49
9 Paul Newman 50
10 Ryan Naylor 51
11 Cameron Mallaby 52
12 Richard Piper 53
13 Richard Piper 54
14 Joshua Langridge 55
16 Marcus Rule 56
17 Jay Short 57
18 Marcus Rule 58
19 Ben Charlton 59
20 Lee Rutherford 60
22 Tyler Foster 61
23 Callum James 63
24 Dwayne Mears 65
27 Andrea Oneill 66
28 Dwayne Mears 67
29 William Burton 68
30 Kyle Sylvester 70
31 Ben Mann 71
32 Abbie Burnett 73
34 Lewis Holmes 74
36 Terry Pollard 77
37 John Hoxley 82
38 Ben Hone 83
41 Aaron Winterbourn 84

Anthony Morris
Gareth Roberts
Marie Dando
Daniel Payne
Den Wright
Sam Fletcher
Abbie Burnett
Rob Westerman
Marie Dando
Lewis Holmes
Catherine Brownlie
Robert Pyper
Tom Earl
Leah Elsmore
Lauren Burgess
Akeal Duffield
David Bytheway
Billy Mccann
Freddie Gordon
Aimee Catterall
Tom Earl
Tom Earl
Carl Dalton
Dwayne Mears
lan Martin
Billy Mccann
Den Wright
David Upchurch
Carl Dalton
Richard Abell
Kate Cope
Hayley Oneill

85
86
87
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
109
110
114
115
118
119
120
121
122
124

Marie Dando
Leah Elsmore
Bradley Timmins
Cole Oleary
Bradley Timmins
Richard Piper
Cheryl Persson
Dwayne Mears
Cole Oleary
Thomas Price
Dwayne Mears
Robert Pyper
Kelly Bale
Jessica Lyth
Sonia Shermer
Marcus Rule
Terry Pollard
Catherine Brownlie
Richard Abell
Steven Carter
Aaron Winterbourn
Harley Brown
Kate Cope
Andrea Oneill
Lennon Clarke
Mason Tookey
Kelly Bale
Dwayne Mears
Andrea Oneill
Joshua Goldingay
Liz Bone

Richard Piper

Total: 398

Draw: January 20, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 20th]

Ticket No. Name

125 Kirsty Emery 165
126 Garth Walker 166
127 Andrew Welsby 167
128 Jaime Clarke 168
129 James Burrell 169
130 Nicky Brown 170
132 Nathan Conder 171
133 Aaron Winterbourn 172
134 Chris Squires 173
135 Joe Sabin 175
136 Alastair Holding 176
138 Paul Newman 177
141 Brandon Wade 178
142 Brooklyn Moyes 179
143 lan Cameron 180
144 Lauren Tyrrell Byrne 181
145 Macauley Beastall 183
146 Caoimhin Thompson 184
147 Daniel Barlow 186
148 Dwayne Mears 187
150 Den Wright 188
151 Macauley Skirrow 189
152 John Hoxley 190
155 Molly Copping 191
156 Tia Reid 192
157 Leah Elsmore 193
158 Marie Dando 194
159 Marcus Rule 195
160 Tom Reed 196
161 Chris Mclagan 197
162 Marie Dando 198
164 Katie Carter 200

Aaron Winterbourn
Marie Dando
James Burrell

Wayne Edwards
Emma Wood
Daniel Payne

Lee Turner

Daniel Kiely
Amyjo Smith
Alison Burley

Tracey Johnson

Michael Birdsey
Liam Mcniffe
Mark Wenman

Michael Birdsey
Richard Piper

Ashleigh Slesser
Harley Brown

Sade Pountney
Carol Jones

Sadie Irwin

Sade Pountney
Rachel Bartlett
Mark Wenman
Abbie Jones

Michael Birdsey

Danielle Mckenna

Oliver Chapman

Przemyslaw Poznanski
Billy Edwards
Lennon Clarke

Susan Pipes England

201
202
205
207
208
209
211
212
213
214
215
216
218
220
221
225
226
229
230
232
233
234
236
237
238
239
241
242
243
244
245
246

Mark Wallwork
Robert Pyper
Callum James
Brian Somerville
Charlotte Hughes
Stacey Irvine
Will Thorne
Akeal Duffield
Billy Edwards
Mateusz Dawiec
Marie Dando
Yvette Morgan
Gary Madden
Connor Mccarthy
Thomas Kirby
Jay Short
Nicola Pomphrey
Luke Korbel
Dean Flannagan
Ryan Naylor
Dean Flannagan
Tyler Smith
Lee Turner
Daniel Streeton
Jayne Fleming
Rebecca Moore
Julie Henderson
Richard Piper
Kayley Richardson
Sade Pountney
Peter Jones

Lee Turner

Total: 398

Draw: January 20, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

248 Aaron Winterbourn 290
250 Richard Piper 291
251 lan Martin 293
252 Harley Brown 294
253 Andrea Oneill 295
254 Ben Mann 296
257 Callum James 297
258 Jamie Cornforth 298
259 Nicola Pomphrey 299
261 Dwayne Mears 300
262 Nicky Brown 301
263 Marie Dando 302
265 Jaime Clarke 304
266 John Hoxley 305
268 Brodie Ash 306
269 Ben Charlton 308
270 Joshua Goldingay 309
271 Morgan Sessford 311
275 Kelly Bale 312
276 Becca Edwards 313
277 Becca Edwards 314
278 Luke Korbel 316
279 Jonathan Johns 317
280 Lee Fricker 318
281 Neil Clyde 319
282 Den Wright 320
283 Summer Louise 322
284 Stacey Irvine 324
285 Richard Piper 325
287 Summer Louise 327
288 Connor Mccarthy 328
289 Sade Pountney 329

Ticket No. Name

Nathan Tetley
Nathan Conder
Rhys Shardlow
Tom Earl
Callum Nocton-gribben
Ben Hone
Nicky Brown
Andrea Oneill
Nicole Mcmahon
Karl Buxton
Mateusz Dawiec
Terry Pollard
Ed Trinder
Marie Dando
Brian Somerville
Bradley Timmins
Marie Dando
Hayley Williams
Abbie Burnett
Sam Fletcher
Callum James
Daniel Silcock
Lee Gumbrill
Callum James
Freddie Gordon
Paul Newman
Aaron Winterbourn
Tim Roberts
Kayley Cain
Nathan Tetley
Faheem Musani

Rob Westerman

330
331
332
333
334
335
338
340
341
343
344
345
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
357
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
368
369

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 20th]

Ticket No. Name

Craig Hutchings
Jamie Simper
Sam Smullen

Will Thorne

Dafydd Roberts

Poppy Davies
Paul Parker
Den Wright

Michael Birdsey

Tom Earl

Sade Pountney
Daniel Payne
Jayne Fleming
Sam Smullen
Sam Smullen
Andrea Oneill

Jamie Humpage
Mark Wenman
Marcus Rule
Andrea Oneill

Aaron Winterbourn
Neil Clyde
Nicole Talbot
Charlotte Lea
Daniel Silcock

Brian Somerville

lan Martin
Brodie Ash
Kelly Bale
Kelly Bale

Ryley Johnson

Marie Dando

Total: 398

Draw: January 20, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions

Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 20th]

Ticket No. Name

370 Paul Newman 410
372 Rachel Bartlett 411
373 Thomas Kirby 412
374 Reece Gallacher 413
375 Will Thorne 414
376 Sam Beeston 415
377 Nicole Talbot 416
378 Molly Copping 417
379 Julie Henderson 418
380 Nicole Talbot 419
382 Marcus Rule 420
384 Kate Cope 421
386 Agne Starkute 422
387 Lauren Burgess 423
388 Paul Parker 424
389 Marcus Rule 425
390 Nathan Tetley 426
392 Bradley Vickers 428
393 Charlotte Rennie 429
394 Przemyslaw Poznanski 430
395 Michael Young 431
396 Przemyslaw Poznanski 432
397 Kadie Jade Johnson 433
398 Paul Newman 435
399 Jayne Fleming 436
400 Aaron Winterbourn 437
401 Ricky Ezard 438
404 Brian Somerville 439
405 Richard Piper 440
406 Michael Birdsey 442
407 Richard Piper 443
408 Robert Pyper 444

Jack Mccabe
Den Wright
Marie Dando
Andrea Oneill
Andrea Oneill
Will Conte
Imran Zaman
Steven Carter
Dillon Brewis
Molly Copping
Dwayne Mears
Jay Short
Carl Dalton
Laura Hamilton
Billy Edwards
Rob Westerman
Marcus Rule
Kirsty Higgins
Rachel Bartlett
Marie Dando
Kirsty Bestwick
Cameron Mallaby
Carol Jones
Brandon Watson
Carol Jones
Dean Flannagan
Sean Ryan
Daniel Payne
Clayton Rogers
Joshua Goldingay
Jessica Lyth
Freddie Gordon

445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
456
458
461
463
464
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484

Ryan Naylor
Marcus Rule
Sade Pountney
Alison Burley
Robert Pyper
Dwayne Mears
Adam Ward
Callum James
Andrea Oneill
Jack Mcderby
Naomi Murray
Kasey Woods
Kyle Spibey
Chloe Gillam
Peter Tracey
Craig Hutchings
Neil Clyde
Karl Buxton
Paul Newman
Ed Trinder
Jack Dormer
Carl Andrews
Joshua Goldingay
Den Wright
Hayden Emerson
Ben Flesher
Liam Murphy
Den Wright
Will Conte
Tracey Lyth
Peter Jones

Conner Booth

Total: 398

Draw: January 20, 2026 9:30 pm

* Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Nitrous Competitions Draw 10, £1,000 Tax Free Cash [Draw January 20th]

Ticket No. Name

485 Danielle Lowther
486 Dwayne Mears
487 Tom Reed
489 Tim Roberts
490 Gareth Roberts
491 Molly Copping
492 Connor Mccarthy
494 Nathan Conder
495 Gareth Roberts
496 David Bytheway
497 Bradley Timmins
498 Przemyslaw Poznanski
499 Imran Zaman
500 Alison Burley

Total: 398 « Draw: January 20, 2026 9:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 5 of 5
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